1° Trofeo F.lli Fusacchia

18/Set/05

OO WN -

N =

—_

—_

—_

Nome Modello
binelli duca
barbieri  gz10 bis
ciavatta  airborn
crismani  playboy
mandolesi lanzo bomber
giordano pb2
carbonara winner
musella  junior 60
baldari playboy
cecconi m. bongo
cecconi m. kl61
giordano satir
montesi  lanzo bomber
wessely  playboy
Nome Modello
gazzea avro560
santoni brigadier
femminella kerswap
santoni rambler
bortolai new looker
baldari kerswap
cecconi c. kl61
fratini scalatore
Nome Modello
serva kerswap
bortolai ~ flamingo
ursicino  kl61
Nome Modello
femminella ki61
barbieri zefiro
santoni gerry
wessely apel16
Nome Modello
ridenti duchessa
mandolesi sailplane
montesi  stentorian
Nome Modello
ciavatta  airborn
mandolesi airborne
fratini pb2

L1
841
691
646
636
254
192

L1
361
297

L1
600
598
360

L1
140
287

L1
420
260

L1
261
25

Classifiche

L2
900
900
607

4

L2
478
246
184

L2
600
265

L2
320
111

L2
420
148

L2
300

TEXACO

L3 TOT FO
900 1800
1591
1253
636
0 258
192

[eNeoNeoNoNoNelNol

12TEXACO
L3 TOT FO
353 839
543
193

[eNeNoNe]

12ELETTR
L3 TOT FO
1200
863
360

DYNODER
L3 TOT FO
460
398

OTMR
L3 TOT FO
840
408

NMR
L3 TOT FO
136 561
25



S . N G L W N W . W —
' OOV RODN 2O R~WON =

Valutazione eleganzalrealizzazione/classifica
Nome Modello

ridenti duchessa
barbieri  gz10 bis
binelli duca
serva kerswap

ursicino  kl61
barbieri zefiro
bortolai ~ flamingo
femminella kerswap
mandolesi sailplane
mandolesi airborne
gazzea avro560
ciavatta  airborn
femminella ki61
giordano pb2
santoni brigadier
crismani  playboy
ciavatta  airborn
mandolesi lanzo bomber
santoni rambler
bortolai new looker
carbonara winner
colapaoli  kl61
musella  junior 60
santoni gerry
baldari kerswap
baldari playboy
cecconi c. kl61
cecconi m. bongo
cecconi m. kl61
fratini scalatore
fratini pb2
giordano  satir
montesi  stentorian
montesi  lanzo bomber
wessely apel16
wessely  playboy

TOT
1850
1700
1650
1450
1400
1350
1300
1250
1100
1050
980
890
850
800
770
700
600
550

N
o
o O

[eNeoNoNeoNoNoNelNolNolNololNolNolNolNolo)



