1° Trofeo F.IIi Fusacchia 18/Set/05		Classifiche			TEXACO		
10/36//03	Nome	Modello	L1	L2	L3	тот	FO
1	binelli	duca	841	900	900	1800	10
	barbieri	gz10 bis	691	900	900	1591	
2		•					
3	ciavatta	airborn	646	607		1253	
4	crismani	playboy	636			636	
5	mandolesi	lanzo bomber	254	4	0	258	
6	giordano	pb2	192			192	
-	carbonara	winner				0	
_	musella	junior 60				0	
_	baldari	playboy				0	
_	cecconi m.					0	
_	cecconi m.	•				0	
- -		satir				0	
	•						
-	montesi	lanzo bomber				0	
-	wessely	playboy				0	
						1/2	TEXACO
	Nome	Modello	L1	L2	L3	TOT	FO
1		avro560		47 8			го
1	gazzea		361		353	839	
2	santoni	brigadier	297	246		543	
	femminella	-	9	184		193	
4	santoni	rambler	4			4	
-	bortolai	new looker				0	
-	baldari	kerswap				0	
-	cecconi c.	kl61				0	
-	fratini	scalatore				0	
						4/0	FLETTO
	Nome	Modello	L1	L2	L3	TOT	FO FO
4					LJ		гО
1	serva	kerswap	600	600		1200	
2	bortolai	flamingo	598	265		863	
3	ursicino	kl61	360			360	
						DY	NODER
	Nome	Modello	L1	L2	L3	тот	FO
1	femminella		140	320	20	460	. •
	barbieri		287				
2		zefiro	201	111		398	
-	santoni	gerry				0	
-	wessely	ape16				0	
						ОТ	MR
	Nome	Modello	L1	L2	L3	ТОТ	FO
1	ridenti	duchessa	420	420		840	. •
2	mandolesi		260	148		408	
		•	200	140			
-	montesi	stentorian				0	
	NMR						
	Mana	Modello	L1	L2	L3	тот	FO
	Nome	MICACIIC					
1					136	561	
	ciavatta	airborn	261	300	136	561 25	
2	ciavatta mandolesi	airborn airborne			136	25	
	ciavatta	airborn	261		136		

Valutazione eleganza/realizzazione/classifica

	Nome	Modello	TOT
1	ridenti	duchessa	1850
2	barbieri	gz10 bis	1700
3	binelli	duca	1650
4	serva	kerswap	1450
5	ursicino	kl61	1400
6	barbieri	zefiro	1350
7	bortolai	flamingo	1300
8	femminella	kerswap	1250
9	mandolesi	sailplane	1100
10	mandolesi	airborne	1050
11	gazzea	avro560	980
12	ciavatta	airborn	890
13	femminella	kl61	850
14	giordano	pb2	800
15	santoni	brigadier	770
16	crismani	playboy	700
17	ciavatta	airborn	600
18	mandolesi	lanzo bomber	550
19	santoni	rambler	400
-	bortolai	new looker	0
-	carbonara	winner	0
-	colapaoli	kl61	0
-	musella	junior 60	0
-	santoni	gerry	0
-	baldari	kerswap	0
-	baldari	playboy	0
-	cecconi c.		0
-	cecconi m.	•	0
-	cecconi m.	kl61	0
-	fratini	scalatore	0
-	fratini	pb2	0
-	giordano	satir	0
-	montesi	stentorian	0
-	montesi	lanzo bomber	0
-	wessely	ape16	0
-	wessely	playboy	0